BE IT REME&TRERED that the Board of Supervisors of Clay County, Mississippi, met at

the Courthouse [in West Point, MS, on the 30th day of May, 2018, at 9:00 a,m., and present
eanes and Joe

were: Lynn Horton, President, Luke Lummus, R. B. Davis, Shelton
Chandler. Alsp present were Amy Berry, Chancery Clerk, and Angela Turner-Ford,

Board Attorney; when and where the following proceedings were as determined to wit;
NO.

IN THE MATTER OF ADOPTING AND AMENDING THE AGENDA FOR THE BOARD
OF SUPERVISORS MEETING HELD ON MAY 30, 2018

There came on this day for consideration the matter of adopting and amending the agenda

for the Board of|Supervisors meeting held on May 30, 2018.
After motion by Shelton Deanes and second by Joe Chandler this Board doth vote

unanimously to »adopt the agenda as attached hereto as Exhibit A as presented tcr this Boakd.
SO ORDERED this the 30th day of May, 2018.

[

e D ASST

Lynn D. Horton, President

e
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[(SE]
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Call to Order

Welcome and Prayer
Adopt and Amend the agenda
Group Insurance Renewal Quotes

Authorize and :
Aathorize to sp
00 until

Amendments:

Clay County Board of Sapervisors
Agenda for Board Meeting Held
Wednesday, May 30, 2018 at 9:00 a.m.

prove Debora Myers to travel to Justice for All youth in Bilox
d on the minutes Certificate of Training on Randy Jones
June 4, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. at the Clay County Courthou;

Arag B) 20) 6209} o/

i, MS A

2]

hogust 1-3, 2018
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NO.

IN THE MATTER OF TAKING THE SAID GROUP HEALTH INSURANCE QUOTES
UNDER ADVISEMENT

There came on this day for consideration the matter of taking the spid group health

insurance quotes under advisement.
After mation by Luke Lummus and second by Shelton Deanes this Board dgth vote

unanimously to [authorize and approve to take the said group health insurance quoteé under
advisement for further review and consideration.
SO ORDERED this the 30™ day of May, 2018.

H bl

Lynn D. Horton, President
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CLAY COUNTY PAGE 1
-- CASH DISBURSEMENTS REPORT APCDRPR
FOR THE PERIOD MAY 01, 2018 TO MAY po, 2018
BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY
----- CHECK ------ feeee INVOICE ----= —-----—-w-=-- BACCOUNT ~--=c-------- CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR NAME WUMBER LINE # NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BMOUNT
67163 2/10/2018 LOWE'S HOME CEWTER, INC. 01948 01  153-303-544 SMALL TOOLS 140.23-
0194% 01 153-303-§44 SMALL TOOLS 9.17
01664 01 370-151-901 BUILDING COST < £50, 1315.55-
VOID DATSE: 5/09/2018 1446.61-V
67661 5/03/2018 HILTON GARDEN INN 05/2018 01 D001-154-476 MEALS & LODSING 279.00
279.00
#+ CHECK TOTAL FOR BANK: RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY 1167.61-
*+ TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS + 1167 -61-
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CLAY COUNTY PAGE 1
CASH DISBURSEMENTS REEFORT APCORER
FOR THE PERIOD MAY 11, 2015 TO MARY 31, 2018
BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY
"""" CHECK ------ aeeer INVOICE ~---- -=-—-===c---v ACCOUNT ---===—===-—-- CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR NAME NUMBER LINE # NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMCUNT AMOUNT
67352 3/10/2018 JONATHON HAYES ELKINS 03/201BD1 01 151-301-541 REFAIR TO ROAD MACH/ 100.00-
VOID DATE: 5/29/2018 100.00-V
TR Al A 20 RRCRATED COMMUNICTATION 14082 R g2 DOL-200-542 REPAIR TO VEHICLES 236.00-
128213 01 0DL-200-54¢ WEPAIR TU RADTO-EOUEL 45.00-
140525 03  001-200-583 SHIPPING CHARGES 15.00-
140528 01  001~-200-513 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPP 482.46-
1313048 D1 001-200-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPP 125,50~
vOID DATE: 5/14/2018 903.96-V
6786C¢ 5/15/2018 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 2018043000356 01  0D01-000-110 PART-TIME HELP 469.25
201804300036 02  001-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 35.89
201804300037 01  0D1-000-11¢0 WORKR PROGRAM DEPUTY 210.53
201804300037 02  001-DP0-110 BAILIFF/DEPUTY 110.00
201804360037 03  001-000-11¢ STATE RET MATCHING 33.16
201804300037 04  Q01-000-110 $0C SEC MATCHING 8.42
201804300038 01  001-000-110 BAILIFF 116.00
201804300038 02  0¢1-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING B.42
201804300039 01  001-000-110 MEDICAL EXAMINERS FE 250.00
i 201804300039 02  0D1-000-110 STATE RET. MATCHING 39.38
et 201B043060039 03 0pOL-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 19.13
201804300040 01  00L-000-11¢ DEPUTIES . 1679.02
201804300040 02  QD1-000-110 DEPUTIES OVERTIME 213.52
201804300040 03 001-000-11l0 STATE RET MATCHING 288.08
201804300040 04  Q01-00D-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 142.61
=% 201804300041 0L  087-000-110 DISPATCHERS 57.57
£ 201804300041 02  $97-000-110 SOC gEC MATCHING 4.40
PR 3689.38
S|
67BEl 5/15/2018 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201805150002 01  001-000-110 PERSONWEL MAN/SYSTEM 899.56
201805150002 02  001-000-11% ASST PERSONNEL MNGR 107.30
201805150002 03  Q01-000-110 UFFICE CLERICAL 1106.82
261805150002 04  Q01-00D0-110 STATE RET MATCHING 332.90
201805180002 05 001-00D-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 155.32
201805150003 01  Q01-000-110 DEPUTIES 1012.77
201805150003 02  001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHIKG 127.33
201805150003 03  0601-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 76.15
201805150604 01  DO1-000-110 DEPUTIES 1154,54
201805150004 02  0OL-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 496.84
201805150004 03  001-000-11¢ S0C SEC MATCHING 226.09
201805150005 0F  Q01-000-110 DEPUTIES 3466.07
201805150005 02  QQ1-000-110 PART-TIME HELP © 74.00
201805150005 03  041-000-11D STATE RET MATCHING 545.91
201805150005 (4  D01-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 257.00
IO EOSESEeE — 61— 0OLA000-110 ASST PURCHASE CLERK §37.50
201805150006 02  DD1-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING TH0 Tt
201805150006 £3  001-D00-114 SOC SEC MATCHING 33.08
201E05150007 01  001-000-110 RECEIVING CLERK 495.98
201805150007 02  001-D00-110 STATE RET.MATCHING 78,75




CLAY COUNTY PAGE
1 CASH DISBURSEMENTS REPORT APCDRPR
N FOR THE PERICD MAY 11, 2018 TO MAY 31, 2018

BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY

4

R

----- CHECK «-=a== mmmn= INVOICE -r--- -=----------- ACOOUNT =~--===------=-— CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR NAME NUMBER LINE # NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOQUNT
201805150007 03 001-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 15.48
201805150008 o1 $01-000-110 MAINTENANCE SALARY 3127.35
201805150008 02 001-000-110 PART-TIME EELP 637.82
201805150008 03 001-000-110 MATNTEMANCE OVERTIME 271 .97
201BOS1546008 04 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 572.78
M ANSIS0400 b £001-000-110 SQC SEC MATCHING 250 .54
201805150008 01 001-000-110 INFCRMATION TECHNOLO 449,78
201805150009 02 ag1-000-11¢ STATE RET MATCHING 70.84
201805150009 a3 001-000-110 S0OC SEC MATCHING 32.408
2¢1805150010Q o1 {00t-000-110 CASE MAMAGER - GRANT 499.70
2018451500190 02 001-000-110 QFFICE/CLERICAL 133.34
2018065154010 03 DN1-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 131.21
201805150010 04 001-30¢-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 40.48
201805150011 01 001-400-110 CLERICAL 112%.17
201B05150011 02 001-€00-11Q STATE RET MATCHING 177.84
201805150011 03 aG1-000-110¢ FICA/MEDI MATCH 82.06
201805150012 a1l a01-D00O-110 DEPUTIES 3373 .45
201805150012 az Q01l-00D0-110 STATE RET MATCHIRG 531.3z2
201805150012 03 401-000-110 50C SEC MATCHING 234.40
201805150013 al 001-000-110 OFFICE/CLERICAL 435.88
2018405150013 02 001-000-110 STATE RET.MATCHING 28.9¢6
241805150013 03 001-000-110 SOC.SEC.MATCHING 32.45
201805150014 a1 001-049-110 DEPUTIES 16877.31
201805150014 oz 001-000-114 OFFICB/CLERICAL 6568 .68
201805150014 03 001-000-110 DEPUTIES OVERTIME 1383.85
201805150014 a4 001-£400-11¢ DPFFICE CLERICAL OVER 272.04
201805150014 (=3 001-000-110 MECHANIC SALARY 0BZz.03
201805150014 13 001-000-11D STATE RET MATCHING 1894.15
201805150014 a7 091-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING ia71.32
201805150015 [+3 % 001-000-110 MTC TRANSPORT QOFFICE 453,31
201805150015 02 001-000-1ig STATE RET MATCHING i34.40
201805150015 03 001-000-110 80C SEC MATCHING €3.78
201805150016 01 001-004-110 SCHOOL RESQURCE OFFL 1187.15
201805150016 o2 a¢1-000-119 STATE RET. MATCHING 1B6.98
201805150016 03 901-000-110 80C.5EC.MATCHING - B7.62
201BDS150017 a1l 001-000-11D JAIL ADMINISTRATOR 109i.87
201805150017 [ 001-000-110 JRAIL RECORDS CLERK 1283.22
201805150017 03 001-000-110 JAILORS SALARIES 10434.93
231805150417 04 001-000-110 KITCHEN MANAGER 1317.82
201305150017 05 001-00C¢-110 JAILORS OVERTIME 1651.404
2018405150017 ] 001-409-110 STATE RET MATCHING 2360.867
201865154017 07 001-000-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 1090.11
201845150018 01 0¢1-000-110 DEP EMA DIRECTOR SAL 20B.33
201B05150018 a2 001-000-11¢0 STATE RET MATCHING 3z.81
201805150018 a3 QOL-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 14.858
2018051504019 al 097-000-110 %11 DIRECTOR SALARY l000.78
FUTHUSTSGTY Lr £SO PAPCHREE— 713331
201805150019 o3 097-000-110 DISPATCHER OfT 35%.28
201805150019 o4 097-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 1101.86
201805150019 05 097-000-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 605.66

2013805150920 01 151-000-110 ROAD LABORERS- HOURL 2516.80




CLAY COUNTY PAGE 3
CASH DISBURSEMENTS REPORT i APCDRER
FOR THE PERIOD MAY 11, 2018 TO MAY 31, 2018

BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY

LEY

----- CHECK ------ ceeee INVQICE ----- -----ss-=r--- ACCOUNT ------------- CHECK
NUMBER DATE YENDOR HAME NUMBER LINE # NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT

201805150020 02  151-000-3110 STATE RET MATCHING 396.40

201B05150020 03  151-000-110 20C SEC MATCHING 173.21

20LB05150D21 D1 152-000-110 ROAD LABORERS- HOURL 1552.00

201805150021 02  152-0800-110 STATE RET MATCEING 244 .44

201805150021 03  152-000-11¢ SOC SEC MATCHING 118.23

201805150022 a1l 153-p0D-110 ROAD LAEQRERS- HOURL 1547.86

201805150032 02 153-000-110 STATE RET MALLEING L1 s |

201805180022 03 153-000-110 SO0C SEC MATCHING 267.3%

201BD5158023 0L 154-000-110 ROAD LABORERS- HOURL 3236.40

201805150023 02  154-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 396.13

201B05150023 03  154-000-110 SOC SET MATCHING 232.01

201805150024 01  155-000-110 ROAD LABORERES - HOU 3813.04

201805150024 g2  155-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 505.44

201805150024 03 155-000-118 SOC SEC MATCHING 2B1.76

201805150025 ©1  400-000-110 OFFICE/CLERICAL 572.58

201B0D5150025 D2 400-0Q0-110 SANITATION SALARY 450%.23

201B05150025 03  400-0G0-110 STATE RET MATCHING 628.09

202805150025 04  400-000-110 50C SEC MATCHING 537.684
113466.03

§7B62 5/15/2018 MS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/2018 01  001-200-695 CAR TITLES/TAGS 44.25
44.25

67863 5/15/2018 THE CLAY CCUNTY ERANCH NAACP 05/2018 01 001-100-522 ADVERTISING-RESQURCE 100.00
100.00

E7864 5/16/2018 BOYD GAMING CORFORATION D5/2018 01  00L-167-476 SUBSISTENCE MEALS & 335.97
335.87

67865 5/17/2018 KRISTEN WCOD WILLIAMS,PLLC  05/201BA 0l  001-163-550 LEGAL FEES 522.50
£22.50

67866 5/1B/20168 GOLDEN NUGGET 05/2018A 01 001-165-476 MEALS & LODGING 324.0¢
324.00

67867 5/18/2018 M8 JUSTICE CQURT JUDGES ASSO 05/201BA 0l 0D1-166-585 SEMINARS/REGISTRATIO 500.00
50¢.00

67868 5/22/2018 ATMOS ENERGY 05/20180C 01 001-151-513 OFFICE COMPLEX BUILD 247.98

05/2018SHER 61 001-151-514 SHERIFF'S DEPT UTILI 6E3.48

D5/2018GEN 01 001-151-514 SHERIFF'S DEPT UTILI 32.62

05/201BDHS 81  001-151-515 DHS BUILDING UTILITI 76.16

05/2018D2 01 152-302-510 UTILITIES 51.55
1091.80

67869 5/22/201E AT&ET 05/2018HP 01  001-152-504 INTERNET SERVICE 31.69
31.69

67870 5/22/2018 BELLSOUTH / ATT 05/201BSHERA 01l  001-200-504 NCIC LINES 30.97

30.87




CLAY COUNTY PAGE
CASH DISBURSEMENTS REPORT APCDRPR
#OR THE PERIOD MAY 11, 2018 TO MAY 31, 2018

BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY

gLV

----- CHECK ------ —ee—— INVOICE ----= ===--~====--- RCCOUNT ------~----=-= CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR NAME NUMBER LINE # NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT

67871 5/22/2018 LEWIS STAFFORD 05/2019PERS g1 00l-253-474 REFUND OF PERS CONTR 2813.74
2813.74

57872 §/22/2018 CITY WATER & LIGHT DEPT. 05/2018ELLIS 01 001-151-512 ELLIS CLINIC UTILITI 347.29

05/201BEXT p1  001-151-513 QFFICE COMPLEX BUILD 118.74

08 £3IN1EFOR 01  001-151-513 OFFICE COMPLEX BUILD 197.64

05/20185HER 01 00l-151-514 GHERIFF'S DEPT UTIILI 26 BG
1490.47

67873 5/22/2018 MGM RESORTS INTERNATIGNAL 0s/2q18 0l 001-100-476& MEALS AND LODGING 5351.00 )

5381.00

67874 5/22/2018 MATT THOMPSON BED30E 01 153-303-541 REPAIR T¢ ROAD MACH/ i20.00
120.00

67875 5/23/2018 MS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORLTY 05/20L9GRAH 0l 138-BDO-800 PRIN RETIREMENT-CAP 4214.02

05/2018HEN 01  138-80D-B00 PRIN RETIREMENT-CAP 2208.27

45/2018GRAH 02 138-500-802 INTEREST EXPENSE 1331.95

05/201BHEN 02  13B-800-802 INTEREST EXPENSE 1092.66
8B26.91

67876 &£/24/2018 PAYROLL CLERRING ACCOUNT 05/20318 01 001-262-470 RET W/HELD & MATCHED 519.55
519.55

67877 5/24/2018 COURTYARD GULFPORT BEACHFRON 05/2018 01 001-262-476 MEALS & LODGZING 834.00
B34.00

57B78 5/24/2018 SHERMAN IVY 05/201B 01 001-262-461 CONSTABLE FEES 2158.98
2158.938

67879 5/24/2018 JEREMY BELL 05/2018 oL G01-200-571 GASOLINE 4D.0L
4p.01

£7880 5/24/2p18 LEWIS STAFPPORD DE/201B 01 001-262-461 CONSTAELE FEES 1506 .47
. 1506.47

676881 5/24/2018 COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 05/2018 o1 001-200-585 SEMINAR/REGISTRATIDN 17¢.00
170.00

67882 5/29/2018 JONATHON HAYES ELKINS 05/2018 g1  151-301-541 REPAIR TO ROAD MACH/S 1¢0.00
100.00

67883 5/29/2018 MGM RES0RTS INTERNATIONAL 05/2018a 0l  001-102-476 MEALS AND LODGING 362.00
362.00

57884 5/25/2018 RANDOLPH W JONES 05/2018 ni 00L-270-476 MEALS & LODGING 14 .63

LET R e} 43— 8B 370 476 MEALS & LODGING 178.00

D5/2018 02 001-270-477 PRIVATE VEHICLE TRAV 261.22
453 .85

67885 5/29/2018 FRANK WILLIAMSON 05/2018 o1 001-200-476 MEALS & LODGING 28.28
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CLAY COUNTY PAGE
CASH DISBURSEMENTS REPORT APCDRER
POR THE PERIOD MRY 11, 2018 TC MAY 31, 2018
BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY
----- CHECK ------ -——-- INVQICE ---== =====-----u-- BCCOUNT ------ra---=-- CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR NAME NUMBER LINE #  NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
05/2018 02 001-200-4B0 OTHER TRAVEL COSTS 3.00
31.28
67886 5/29/2018 SHERMAN IVY D5/201BPERS 01 001-262-474 REFUND OF PERS CONTR 2355.B6
2355.86
€7887 5/30/2018 COURTYARD GULFPORT BEACHFRON (05/2018A 01 0d1-262-476 MERLS & LODGING LEEWRU
834.00
67888 $/31/2018 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201805150026 01  DOL-000-110 WORK PROGRAM DEPUTY 350.71
201805150026 02 001-D0D0-110 STATE RET MATCHING 55.24
201805150026 03 001-000-110 SCC SEC MATCHING 16.37
201805150027 01 001-000-110 DEPUTIES 719.8B2
201B05150027 &2 001-000-110 DEPUTIES OVERTIME 108.00
201805150027 03 001-000-11Q STATE RET MATCHING 130.38
201845150027 04  061-¢00-110 SOC SEC MATCHING £3.32
2018658318002 01 001-0D0-110 SUPERVISORS SALARRIES 16B33.35
201805310002 02 00L1-000-110 PERSONNEL MAN/SYSTEM B99.56
201805310002 02  0DL-DDD-110 ATTORNEYS 3366.67
201BDS310002 04 001-000-110 ASST PERSONNEL MNGR 107.30
201805310002 05 001-000-110 OFFICE CLERICAL 1312.03
201805310002 06 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 3546.72
201805310002 Q7 001-000-110 30C SEC MATCHING 1652.02
201805310002 08 001-000-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 5374.27
2018405310003 p1  001-000-11¢ DEPUTIES 1293.34
201845319003 02  001-06006-119 COMPTROLLER 31654.55
201805314003 03  001-DOD-115 ATTENDING ERD MEETIN 120.00
201805310003 04 0O1-000-110 COUNTY AUDITOR 441.67
201B0S310063 05 D01-000-110 COUNTY TREASURER 208.33
201805310002 Q6 D01-000-110 PUBLIC SVC NOT PROV 116.67
201805310003 07 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 929.87
201805310003 08 001-000-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 458.BB
201865310003 ¢2  001-000-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 1853.10
201805319004 0l  001-¢00-11¢ DEPUTIES 2154.54
201805316004 02 001-400-11¢ PUBLIC SVCS NOT PROV 416.66
201805310044 D03 00Ll-0Q0-110 COUNTY REGISTRAR 1341.867
201805310004 04 001-000-110 STATE FAILURES 33.33
201805310004 05  0Dl-000-110 ELECTION FEES 208.34
200805310004 08 D01-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 554.34
201805310004 07 001-000-1i0 SOC SEC MATCHING 299.86
201805310004 $8 001-000-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 1348.91
201805310005 01 001-000-110 TAX ARSSESS0R SALARY 4916.67
201805310005 02  001-900-110 DEPUTIES ' 3466.07
201805318005 03  €¢01-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 1320.29
201B0S31000S 04 00L-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 6€20.76
201805310005 05  001-000-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 2684.08
FaTEN Al B3 SH+—008-110- PURCURSE CIERK SALLE 533.33
201805310006 02 DD1-DO0-110 ASST PURCHASE CLERK 104.17
201805310006 a3 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 10¢.41
201805310006 04 001-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 33.11
201805310006 05 001-000-i10 GROUP INS MATCHING 730.98




CLAY COUNTY PAGE
CASH DISBURSEMEWTS REPORT APCDRER
FOR THE PERIOD MAY 11, Z0:8 TO MAY 31, 2018

BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY

[

2

----- CHECK ------ ----- INVOICE ----- ----------=~~ AQCQUNT ------~=r---- CHECK
NUMEER DATE VENDCR NAME NUMBER LINE # NTUMBER DESCRIPTICN AMOUNT AMOUNT
201805310007 al 001-d00-110 INVENTORY CLERK 2032.47
201895310007 G2 001-900-110 STATE RET MATCHING 320.11
201805310007 03 g01-04¢-110 SOC.SEC.MATCHING 151.37
201805310008 oL 001-00¢-1190 RECEIVING CLERK 499.538
201605310008 02 QG1-000-110 STATE RET.MATCHING 78.75
201805310008 ok ] 401-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING i5.48
201805310008 04 G0l-DDD-110 GROUR INS. MATCHIKG .96
201805310009 0z 001-000-110 MAINTENANCE SALARY 3894.11
201805310009 o2 301-000-110 PART-TIME HELP 620.08
201805310009 a3 001-000-11D0 MAINTENANCE OVERTIME 191..47
2014053190049 04 §01-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 676.79
201305310009 as 001-000-3110 S50C SEC MATCHING 341.67
201805310008 [¢13 001-000-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 900.186
2013805310010 ol 001-4QQ-110 INFORMATION TECHNOLO 449.78
201805310010 02 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 70.84
201845310010 03 001-000-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 32.08
2018053140011 231 001-000-11¢ OFFICE/CLERICAL 667 .20
2018053140011 02 ¢401-000~110 SOC SEC MATCHIKG 51.04
20:iB053140012 01 001-0DD-110 BAILIFF 330.00
2018053160012 nz 001-000-110 ATTENDUING COURT 1200.00
201805310012 03 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 214.99
2Q1805310012 04 001-000-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 114.62
241865310013 g1 001-000-110 CASE MANAGER - GRANT 493.70
201805310013 Q2 00i-000-13i0 WORK PROGRAM DEPUTY 96.65
201805310013 Q3 001-000-110 QFFICE/CLERICAL 333.34
201805310013 04 001-000-110 BAILIFF/DEPUTY 55.00
201805210013 =13 001-000-11¢ JUDGE/REFEREE 7583.29
2p18495310013 26 001-00¢-110 FILING FEES 2100.00
201E05310013 a7 001-000~-110 STATE RET MATCHING gh2.12
201BG531Q013 oa 901-000-1190 SO SEC MATCHING 274.82
201805310013 as 301-000-110 GROUP IMS MATCHING 48B.40
201805310014 ol 00i-000-110 COURT ADMINISTRATCR 4041.66
2018053104014 a2 001-000-3110 CLERICAL 1129.17
201805310014 a3 D01-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 814 .40
201305310014 04 001-000-110 FICA/MEDI MATCH 3153.09
201805310014 as 001-004-110 GROUP IN3 MATCHING 13B0 .37
201805310015 0L 001-9000-110 PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 600.00
201805310015 02 G01-000-110 LUNACY JUDGE 2B6.15
201805310015 03 $401-006-110 RETIREMENT MATCH 139.57
2p1B05310015 04 901-000-11¢0 FICA MATCH 42 .40
2plBo5310015 0s 001l-000-110 INSURANCE MATCH 840.74
201805310016 a1 $01-000~110 DEPUTIES 3373.45
201805310016 az 001-000-3110 BAILIFF 9%0.00
2018053190016 a3 001-0Q00-110 COQUNTY JUDGES 6733.34
201805310016 (12 001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 1721.76
201805310018 05 001-000-110 SQC SEC MATCHING 768.33
ZOrErS et Te 122 it =001 —CROUTINE—METERING 118E .35
201805310017 231 901-000-110 CORCONER'S FEE a00.00
201845310017 02 d01-000-11C¢ STATE RET. MATCHING 141.75
201805310017 03 ©01-000-110 SOC SEC MATCHING 6H.B5

201805319017 04 0DL-DOD-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 672.28
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CLAY COUNTY PAGE 7
CASH DISBURSEMENTS REPORT APCDRFPR
FOR THE PERIOD MAY 11, 201a TO MAY 31, 2018
BANK: REN RENASANT BANK- GENERAL COUNTY
""" CHECK ------ —eee- INVOICE ----- ==c----c---u= ACCOUNT r=------—-- CHECK
WUMBER DATE VENDOR NAME NUMBER LINE #  NUMBER DESCRIPTION BMOUNT AMOUNT
201805310018 01  001-00D0-1l0 ATTORNEYS 3366.67
201805310018 02  001-000-110 STATE RET MATCHING 530,25
201805310018 Q3 DO1-000-110 S0C SEC MATCHING 257.55
201805310016 04  001-0D00-110 GROUP INS MATCHING 670.60
20180531001% 01  00l-000-110 ATTORNEYS 180,00
__ 2018Q53L0019 2  g01-000-110 STATE RETIRE.MATCHIN 973.36
201805310019 D3 001-000-130 SOFIEL SEC.ERTCEING A TN
301805310019 D4  0OL-000-110 GROUP INS. MATCEING §70.60
201B05310020 01 091-000-110 OFFICE/CLERICAL 456.13
201805310020 02  001-000-110 ELECTION COMMISICONER 4872.00
2018p5310520 03 001-000-110 STATE RET.MATCHING 174,49